
Tu Co Gl'Orecchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 2 4 4 9 4 9 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 7 0 0

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 8

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 8

Giusepponi Diego (10/768) 4 10 4 2 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 5

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niccacci Luca 10/236 28 42 1,50

Biagetti Talita 10/340 24 35 1,46

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 20 26 1,30

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 26 24 0,92

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 14 23 1,64

Boeri Flavio 10/196 14 15 1,07

Bolli Luigi 10/232 14 10 0,71

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 4 2 0,50

Real Mente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 2 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 4 6 2 5 2 3 4 3 2 6 4 7 4 8 1 4 4 5

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 6 0 0

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 2 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 5 2 0 4 2 4 7

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 3

Marchesini Manuel (10/598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 34 57 1,68

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 27 47 1,74

Spera Daniele 10/225 24 41 1,71

Polidori Yuri 10/227 20 32 1,60

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 22 29 1,32

Federici Martin 10/194 17 18 1,06

Marchesini Manuel 10/598 0 0 0,00

Apocalypse By Slope

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Menghini Amos (10/949) 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 9 2 3 4 10

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 11

Caterino Alessandro (12/001) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12

Albini Davide (10/1173) 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 2 0 1 3 3 4 2 1

Baroni Giacomo (10/878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 5 0 0

Anderlini Roberto (10/1172) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Pettinelli Michele (10/847) 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 1 0 0 0 0

Matarazzi Marco (12/044) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menghini Amos 10/949 34 82 2,41

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 27 46 1,70

Caterino Alessandro 12/001 12 34 2,83

Albini Davide 10/1173 26 34 1,31

Baroni Giacomo 10/878 14 31 2,21

Anderlini Roberto 10/1172 10 26 2,60

Pettinelli Michele 10/847 13 16 1,23

Matarazzi Marco 12/044 8 3 0,38

Thunder Mox

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 7 0 0 3 4 2 0

Polidori Igor (10/333) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 4

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 3

Meschini Marco (10/423) 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Marani Giada (01/1502) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carfagna Simone 10/171 22 36 1,64

Passeri Andrea 10/334 29 34 1,17

Polidori Igor 10/333 21 25 1,19

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 12 19 1,58

Moretti Marco 10/425 20 15 0,75

Meschini Marco 10/423 14 9 0,64

Passeri Daniele 10/426 6 5 0,83

Marani Giada 01/1502 4 0 0,00


